Alley Poyner M
This adde
shall ack
informati
This adde
Addendu
SD01 Su
SD02 Su

notes:
Lamp Count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For Ordering guide information in shaded
areas, choose selection by reading ACROSS
the shaded areas for correct specifications.
1. Row information, including desired fixture lengths?
2. Lamp type?   3. Ballast options?   4. Controls solutions?
5. Other options?  6. 120 or 277 volt?
20
Ballast Options
Specify in place of ELB10 or LP/ELB , contact factory for availability:
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII Dimming Ballast.
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania Helios Dimming Ballast.
DL/HL3D	 Lutron Hilume 3D Dimming Ballast.
Other Options
CCEA    City of Chicago Environmental Air Modification.
EF	  Emergency Fluorescent Ballast. Battery-powered ballast from a UL
Listed manufacturer will operate one T8 lamp for 1 1/2 hours.
F	  Fuse installed. Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
PR	 Parabolic Reflector. Larger specular hammertone aluminum reflector for
additional downward light projection.
Wall/Slot-2000
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
LiteSpeed Quick-Ship
Many configurations of this fixture are available in our LiteSpeed 10-day quick-ship program. The “10-day” icon  in the descriptions below shows
which options are available in LiteSpeed. LiteSpeed orders are shipped within 10 working days of receipt of a released, cleared order. An “LS” prefix
is required in front of the ordering number to have the order handled as LiteSpeed. Other configurations not indicated here may be available for
10-day shipment; contact Customer Service for availability. Some restrictions may apply to large orders. All LiteSpeed fixtures are supplied in
white finish (CWM).
Cross-section lamping
 1-T8  	  	 1-BX39 or 40
 1-T8 	 1-T5 or T5HO 	 1-BX39 or 40
9"
(229)
9"
(229 mm)
1.5" (38)
10.5"
(267)
13.5"
(343)
Grid ceiling
Wall/Slot-2000 PR
9"
(229)
9"
(229 mm)
1.5" (38)
10.5"
(267)
13.5"
(343)
Drywall ceiling
1-T5 or
T5HO
PR - Parabolic Reflector Option